
N° Staffetta ASSOCIAZIONE Tempo Punti Tempo Punti Tempo Pu nti Totale

Bruni
Campanelli
Angelone
Perini
Mariani
Vichi
Salica
Nardi
Villa
Calicchio
Adinolfi
Fiaschini
Orazi
De Gregoris
Miotti
Presutti
Padulo
Sette
Alteri
Buongiorno
Padova
Cencia
Giuliano
Durst

100

5

ApneaFree A (Donne)

FreeDiversItalia (A)

1' 55''

2' 08''

ApneaFree (B)

FreeDiversItalia (B)

100

2' 06'' 90

85

80

1

3

1

4

2

ApneaFree (C)

2' 18''

2' 10''

ApneaFree (A)

90

100

85

80

95

100

CLASSIFICA STEFFETTONE
II TAPPA 20 MARZO 2016

ORGANIZZATORE A.S.D. FREEDIVERSITALIA
PISCINA NAUTILUS 

1' 51''

95


